STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

10/12/2023 Sep-23

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107506

16-107508

16-107510

16-107511

16-107512

16-107513

332111

238220

447100

812910

721110

721110

NAMES OF VENDORS

Hill, Joshua D
dba Iron and Steel Forging

Best Heating & Air Solutions LLC

Mossy's Corner LLC
Cottrell, Rebekkah
dba Blooming Wildflower Pups

Hasseman Properties LLC
dba The Renaissance on Main

HP1 LLC
dba The Roscoe

ADDRESSES

56200 TR 261
West Lafayette, OH 43845

22284 SR 751
West Lafayette, OH 43845

32012 US 36
Walhonding, OH 43843

103 West Railroad Street
West Lafayette, OH 43845

539 Main Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

421 S Whitewoman Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

Grant K. Daugherty
Coshocton County Auditor
by adf



