## STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

## LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

10/12/2023	Sep-23	County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio
10/12/2023	Sep-23	County Additions Office, COSHOCTON County, Office

## TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No.	NAMES OF VENDORS	ADDRESSES
16-107506	332111	Hill, Joshua D dba Iron and Steel Forging	56200 TR 261 West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107508	238220	Best Heating & Air Solutions LLC	22284 SR 751 West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107510	447100	Mossy's Corner LLC	32012 US 36 Walhonding, OH 43843
16-107511	812910	Cottrell, Rebekkah dba Blooming Wildflower Pups	103 West Railroad Street West Lafayette, OH 43845
16-107512	721110	Hasseman Properties LLC dba The Renaissance on Main	539 Main Street Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107513	721110	HP1 LLC dba The Roscoe	421 S Whitewoman Street Coshocton, OH 43812

Grant K. Daugherty Coshocton County Auditor by adf